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BELDA COLLEGE

Department of Bengali

Online Certificate Course
Tentative Schedule of the Class
Session 2020-2021

Days Date 1*' Half / Time 2" Half / Time
11:00 am - 12:30 pm | 1:30 pm —3:00 pm
1 | 04/10/21 Monday 2F- > (P.D.M) 2NF- > (S.S.)
2 | 05/10/21 Tuesday 25- 5 (S.S.) 2115- > (P.D.M.)
3 | 07/10/21 Thursday | ®1- @ (G.P.) AF- @ (P.J.)
4 | 08/10/21 Friday 25- @ (S.M.) 2F- @ (G.P.)
5 | 21/10/21 Thursday | =I15- 2 (B.C) #[15- 2 (B.C.)
6 | 22/10/21 Friday 2I15- © (M.P.) 215- © (K.K.)
7 | 23/10/21 Saturday 2I15- © (D.D.) ?1F- © (D.D.)
8 | 25/10/21 Monday 2I15- 8 (R.S.) *NJ- 8 (R.S.)
9 | 26/10/21 Tuesday 2S- @ (S.M.) MF- & (P.J.)
10 | 27/10/21 Wednesday | STEBR== (M.P.) SEEEER (KK

Faculty Details:-

D.D.- Debanjan Das, B.C.- Dr. Bandan Chattapadhayay , M.P.- Dr. Mrimayee Patra, R.S.- Dr.
Ramesh Saren, S.S.- Swapan Kumar Sahoo, K.K.- Kartick Chandra Khanra, P.D.M.- Pijush Das
Mahapatra, G.P.- Goutam Patra, P.J.- Poli Jana, S.M.- Sutapa Maity.

N.B.- Any change in time schedule will be informed in the Whatsapp group, GoogleMeet Link for
classes will be provided in the Whatsapp group. While feedback link and Google Forms for
examination will be provided in the GoogleMeet Chatbox during class or Whatsapp group as per

suitability.
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